
Lincoln Land Community College District #526 Board of Trustees
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Board of Trustees - District #1 Samantha  Raymond 450 W. Cook St. Springfield 62704 (815) 683-5723 samantha.raymond@llcc.edu 2023 2029

Board of Trustees - District #2 Victoria "Vicki" Davis 417 Bice Lane Riverton 62561 (217) 629-7133 vicki.davis@llcc.edu 2023 2029

Board of Trustees - District #3 Gordon W. Gates 2508 Country Club Dr. Springfield 62704 (217) 652-3444 gordon@gwspc.com 2023 2027

Board of Trustees - District #4 Wayne  Rosenthal 209 S. Monroe Street Morrisonville62546 (217) 971-1289 waynearosenthal@gmail.com 2023 2029

Board of Trustees - District #5 Jeff Fulgenzi 413 Aintree Chase Sherman 62684 (217) 741-3905 jeff@ushemp.group 2023 2027

Board of Trustees - District #6 Mark A. Holaway 214 Massey Lane Jacksonville 62650 (217) 473-9670 mark.holaway@llcc.edu 2023 2027

Board of Trustees - District #7 Kenneth B. Elmore 3311 E. Waggoner Ave. Waggoner 62572 (217) 825-5047 kelmore@fnbl.com 2023 2027
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